
Exford Primary School 

Teams Newsletter 
 

2023 Term 1 at Exford PS! 
 

At the start of each term, our teaching teams prepare an outline of the term ahead, so that our families have insights into 
their child’s classroom work to come. 
 
As always, please contact your child’s teacher to discuss your child’s learning and for any queries or issues you may 

have.  

 
 
 
• Tuesday 31 January – 2023 School year starts for Years 1-6 students 
• Tuesday 31 January - Friday 3 February – Prep Assessment Interviews  
• Friday 3 February  

o Year 1-6 NEW children are presented at our Sharing Assembly on Friday morning – they will 
share their official ‘Starting School at EPS’ certificate! 

• Monday 6 February – Year Prep students begin (10.00 am – 2.30 pm) 
• Tuesday 7 February – Year Prep students begin full time (8.50 am – 3.30 pm) 

• Friday 10 February – Our Year Prep children will be presented at our Sharing Assembly - they will 

share their official ‘Starting School at EPS’ certificate! 

• Tuesday 28 February – MPSSA Swimming Carnival 

• Wednesday 1 March – ‘Meet the Teacher’ Interviews 

• Thursday 2 March – ‘Meet the Teacher’ Interviews 

• Thursday 10 March – MPSSA Summer Lightning Cup (Year 5 – 6 students) 

• Monday 13 March – Labour Day Public Holiday  

• Wednesday 15 March – NAPLAN testing begins for Year 3 and Year 5 students 

• Friday 31 March – School Photos 

• Thursday 6 April  

o Easter Bonnet Parade – 9 am Assembly (children design and create their Easter 

Bonnets as part of their Homework tasks in the previous weeks) 

o End of Term 1 (2.30 pm dismissal) 
 

 

Enjoy the read!  
 
Ms Campo and Mr Wilson 
 

 

 

 

Term 1 Key Dates:  



 



 

 



  



 

 



 

 



 



 

 



 

 



 



 

 

 



 





 

 


